E
L
2126C
®
®
CA
1-888
Features

• Wideband sensors
*EL2126CW symbol is .Gxxx where xxx represents date code
Ordering Information
Part No Package
Tape &
Reel Outline #
EL2126CW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23* 7” MDP0038
EL2126CW-T13 5-Pin SOT-23* 13” MDP0038
EL2126CS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL2126CS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL2126CS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL2126C
Ultra-Low Noise, Low Power, Wideband Amplifier
N
ovem
ber 14, 2002
General Description
The EL2126C is an ultra-low noise, wideband amplifier that runs on
half the supply current of competitive parts. It is intended for use in
systems such as ultrasound imaging where a very small signal needs to
be amplified by a large amount without adding significant noise. Its
low power dissipation enables it to be packaged in the tiny SOT-23